3

COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION

Agreement/Appendix Title and Number: W912PQ-17-2-1001

Project Name/Description and Location: ARNG FACILITIES PROGRAM
Modification Number: P0013

Page 1 of 10

ISSUED BY: NATIONAL GUARD BUREAU | ISSUED TQ: THE STATE OF NEW YORK

[X] a. FUNDING

[1 c. TERMINATION

[ 1 b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS

[ 1 d. OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE

This modification is issued pursuant to the Authorities, 31 U.5.C. Chapter 63; MCA and Appendices Article VI, Sect 703; MCCA Article Xil,
Sect 1201 of the basic cooperative agreements. Mark purpose and obtain signatures as appropriate IAW NGR 5-1, Chapter 3.

Artion Funding Source Erom Change To
MFEL-FED Source A Funding {Mavy-Farmingdale} S 100,160.25 Q.00 S 100,160.25
Source A Funding{Marines-Farmingdale) S 122,573.73 0.00 s 122,573.73
Source A Funding [Krom's RP Travel} s 1,482.00 0.00 S 1i,482.00
Source A Funding (Berdar's ENG Travel} S 2,720.00 0.00 5 2,720.00
Total FED Source A Funding | $ - 226.935.98 0.00 s 226.935.98
FED MFL Allotment 100% S 21,321,968.75 128,000.00 S 21,449,968.75
75% 5} 2,588,990.12 0.00 ) 2,588,990.12
50% S 10.246.841.13 000 b S  10.245.841.13 |
g TOTAL FEDERALMFILT] S 34,157 800.00 17800000 [ S 34,785.300.00
AFP-FED Source A Funding [Navy-Farmingdale} 3 104,160.25 0.00 s 100,160.25
Source A Funding (Marines-Farmingdate) % 122,573.73 0.00 s 122,573.73
Source A Funding [Krom's RP Travel} $ 1,482.00 0.00 1S 1,482.00
Source A Funding (Berdar's ENG Travei} S 2,720.00 0.00 s. 2,720.00
i Total FED Source A Funding | $ 226,935.98 0.00 S 226,935.98
FED AFP AFP 100% S 21,321,968.75 - 128,000.00 S 21,449,968.75
75% S 2,588,990.12 0.00 s 2,588,990.12
50% S 10624684113 F- 000 1S  13.245841.13 |
TOTAL FEDERAL AFP 3 34,157,3_?“;.““ ] 178,000.00___ - 5 Ea.iﬁg,gﬁﬁ.ﬁﬁ
KA in Kmd A55|5tance S 1,606,000.00 - S, 1,664,000.00
STATE MiFL Ailotment 50" s 10,246,841.13 0.00 S 10,246,841.13
25% S £62.996.71 10,00 13 862.996.71
i ] i - :I'_DTAL STATE MFLI S _ 11 109,837, 84 {0.00]1 . _S 2!.1_.109_,83'_/.84
STATE AFP ALP. 50% S 10 246,841.13 - 0LO0 N = 10,246,841.13
25% 5 R62.996.71 {0.00% S
TOTAL STATE AER _ 5 11 I05.837.824 (0007 IS
| !nKmd Assastance (Ft Drum andWatewliet)25%

RAND TOTAL MEL
PRGGRAM GRAND TOTAL AFP

5. 267.637.54

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:
1. JUSTIFICATION: a. Upward obligation for ERER in the amount of $100,000 changing ERER from $0.00 to $100,000.
b. PBAC move to EAMF In the amount of $28,000 changing EAMF from $198,000 to $226,000.
2. ACTION: TAG signature and review of the ARNG Facilities Programs Appendix 1001, MOD 13. Return signed modifi cation to
MNPF-EA, Room 207, Cooperative Agreements, x4775/4709,
3. This Appendix is subject to the availability of funds.
4. Replace pages 5-6 of Appendix 1001, FY 17 with updated attachment.
5. As FY2017 budgets are approved by NGB, program managers will add funding to the Appendix by separate modification.

EXECUTION
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the Cooperative Agreement and/or Appendix remain unchanged in full force
and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the pastiestriyilfeir authorized representatives execute this Cooperative Agreement Modification.
THE STATE OF NEW.¥&RK: NATIONAL

BY:
. GERMAN IBJCE SHLEY
Major General, NYANG ola
The Adjutant General USPFO for New Yark
- ) o
Date: /806« [T} Date: ! CZZJ ci (M

APPROVED AS TO LEGAL FORM:

ADS D

Counisel Sean D. O'Biien LTC, JA, NYARNG

L7 dgot 20)7

APPROVED AB 70 7L FORM:
BY: / z" hedFags P

Counsel RobertG Conway, Jr. Mrﬁﬁ\

pate: £ @Cfc;ia ’7

BY;

Date:




October 2016

d. Program Income; The gross income received by the Grantee from fees for services performed and from
the use or rental of real or personal property, the operation and maintenance of which is supported under this
Appendix. Program income shall be added to the budget as a Grantee contribution regardless of the percentage of
federal contribution reflected in this Appendix. This dollar amount may reflect anticipated Program Income and be
updated as Program Income is reported, but as a minimum shall reflect the total dollars received as Program
Income for each fiscal year as it occurs.

e. In accordance with Section 107, the following funding limitations are provided for each fiscal year as it
OCcCurs:

1. Fiscal Year 2016:

Approved Budget/(AFP) Total Dollars Obligated

Federal Share {100%)
Federal Share (75%)
Federal Share (50%)
Federal Total

[n Kind Assistance
Grantee Share 25% KA

Grantee Share (50%)
Grantee Share (25%)
Grantee Total

2. Fiscal Year 2017:

Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)
Federal Share (50%)
Federal Total

In Kind Assistance
Grantee Share 25% IKA

Grantee Share (50%)
Grantee Share (25%)
Grantee Total

Fiscal Year

3. Federal Share (100%)
Federal Share (75%)
Federal Share (50%)
Federal Total

Accomplished as
In-Kind Assistance
$
Grantee Share (50%)
Grantee Share (25%)

W912PQ-17-2-1001

$16,547,791.00
$ 2,804,071.00

13,611,351.00
$32,963,213.00

'$ 2,600,000.00

$ 100,000.00
$ 234,112.85
$13,611,351.00

$  934,690.33
$14,546,041.33

Approved Budget/(AFP)

$21,449,968.75
$ 2,588,900.12

$10,246,841.13
$34,285,800.00

$ 1,600,000.00
$ 100,000.00

$ 226,835.98

$10,246,841.13

$ 862996.71
$11,109,837.83

Approved Budget/(AFP)

$

b
$
3

$16,547,791.00
$ 2,804,071.00

$13,611,351.00
$32,963,213.00

$ 2,600,000.00
$ 100,000.00

$ 234,112.85
$13,611,361.00

$ 934690.33
$14,546,041.33

Total Dollars Obligated

$21,449,968.75
$ 2,588,990.12

$10,246,841.13

$34,285,800.00

$ 1,600,600.00
$ 100,000.00

$ 226,935.98

$10,246,841.13

$_862,996.71
$11,109,837.83

Total Dollars Obligated

$

$
$
$




MNFE (37) | 19 September 2017

MEMORANDUM FOR MNPF, CW3 Davin

SUBJECT: Modification of Master Cooperative Funding Agreement (CFA), W912PQ-17-2-1001,
Appendix #1 (ARNG Facilities Programs)

1. Request that modification request #15 be issued to Appendix #1 of the Master CFA for Fiscal Year
2017 to reflect a PBAC move to EAMF in the amount of $28,000.00 changing EAMF from
$198,000.00 to $226,000.00; Additional AFP and Allotment in ERER in the amount of $100,000.00
changing ERER from $0.00 to $100,000.00; transfer of AFP and Aliotment from E3H5 to EMNR in the
amount of $60,000.00; transfer of AFP and Allotment from QRPA to ERVT in the amount of
$436,000.00; and a transfer of AFP and Allotment from QRPA to QUTM in the amount of $13,900.00.

a. Section 109. Funding Limitation is changed as follows:

(AFP) {Allotment)
Estimated Cost Maximum Funding
Limitation

QRPA 22,399,400.00 22,399,400.00
132QUTM 902,300.00 902,300.00
131QUTM 268,678.00 268,678.00
QDPW 8,094,022.00 8,094,022.00
QHFM 41,000.00 41,000.00
QDEM 645,200.00 645,200.00
EMNR 60,000.00 60,000.00
VFOS OCO 129,500.00 129,500.00
ERVT 1,079,000.00 1,079,000.00
ERER 100,000.00 100,000.00
E3H5 340,700.00 340,700.00
EAMF 226,000.00 226,000.00
Federal Total 34,285,800.00 34,285 ,800.00
Federal Share (100%) 21,449,968.75 21,449 968.75
Federal Share (75%) 2,588,990.12 2,588,990.12
Federal Share (50%) 10,246,841.13 10,246,841.13

| Federal Total 34,285,800.00 34,285,800.00
Federal Source-A Funding — Marines 122,573.73 122,573.73
Federal Source-A Funding — Navy 100,160.25 100,160.25
Federal Source-A Funding Krom’s RP Travel 1,482.00 1,482.00
Federal Source-A Funding Berdar's ENG Travel 2,720.00 2,720.00
State Share (50%) 10,246,841.13 10,246,841.13
State Share (25%) 862,996.71 862,996.71
State Total 11,109,837.83 11,109,837.83

Grand Total

45,395,637.83

45,395,637.83




MNFE (37)

SUBJECT: Modification of Master Cooperative Funding Agreement (CFA),
W912PQ-17-2-1001, Appendix #1 (ARNG Facilities Programs)

b. Within the Federal Share indicated above $1,600,000.00 is reserved and designated
specifically for in-kind assistance through Federal procurement procedures. The use of in-kind
assistance shall be at the request of the Adjutant General as approved by the USPFO. NGB

approval is not necessary.
2. This Appendix is subject to the availability of funds.

3. The POC on this issue is SGT Nicole Richardson, and can be reac_:hed at extension 6117.

e UL

D SCOTT CLEAVELAND

COL, EN, NYARNG

_ Program Manager (CFMO)
CF: '

MNBF, Liz Halpin




K A COL CLEAVELAKD PENDING
GFERS TRANSFERS
AMSCG| MDEP TITLE AFP
171616 TATM [INTEGRATED TRAINING AREA MGMNT 20,000.00 20,000.00
121616] VSCW [TRAINING RANGE DPERATIONS 239,000.00 239,000.00
121G16] VsAM | RANGE MODERNIZATION PROGRAM 45,000.80 45,000.00
131679| GOPW|REAL PROPERTY SERVICES 8,084,022.00 8,024,022,00
1316G35| EAMF [CFMO USE ONLY FOR TAILS 226,00.00 236,000.00
131679] ERVT | FACILITIES - MILCON TAILS 0.00
131639 QPSi| PHYSICAL SECURITY 2,506,300.00 2 506,300.00
137693 { ADEM| FACILITY REDUCTION PROGRAM {BEMO) 645,200.00 £45,200.00
131652] QHFM} BARRACK REPLACEMENT EURNITURE 41,000.00 41,000.00
132678} QRPA | FSRM SUSTAINMENT 22,399,400.00 22,389,400.00 5 .
132676| QUEM| RESTORATION, MODERNIZATION 902,300,900 902,300.00
131679} QUM 268,678.00 268,678.00
132675} EMNR|VEHICLE MAINT FACILITIES R&M §0,000.00 60,000.00
137G76] FRER |RCREADINESS FACILITY R&M 100,000.00 100,000.00
131635} ERED JRESTORATION, MODERNIZATION 0.00
132676]_E3HS | RESTORATION, MODERNIZATION 340,700.00 340,700.00
132G76{ ERVT [FACILITIES - MILCON TAILS 1,079,000,00 1,079,000,00
131653] VENO] ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERYATION 16,000.00 16,000.00
VENQ] ENVIRONMENTAL COMPHANCE 777,100.00 777,100,60
OFS. | 0C0 RANGE GRERAFIONS 00, - 50,000:00"
JINSTALEATION SUPPORT 29,500.00 29,500.00 |
TOTAL 2065 5 56,039,200,00 | § 38,039,200,00
*APP 3 Allotment shares with Apa 4 2,127,400,00 2,127,400.00
*APP 4 Allotment 15 PART OF App 3 APP4 478,900.00 [ "478,900.00
PP 7000 o
$38,039,200.00| 38,038,200.00
AFP Afitment
GFEBS REPORT 121| VSR - App 7 45,000.00 45,000.00
SOF Command Curmaslative 121|TATM- App #7 20,600.00 70,000.00
121|VFOS - App 47 50,000,00 50,000.00
12t|vscw - app #7 239,000,00 | 239,000.00
354,000.00 | 354,000.60
131|GOPW - App #1 8,004,022.00 | 8,094,022.00
QOPW - App #1 0.00 0.00
oco VOFS - App i#1 129,500.60 | 129,500.00
GPSM - Appiil 0.00 0.00
QUTM - Appfi 268,678.00 | 268,678.00
QPSM AppHa4 478,900.00 | 478,900.00
QPSM App 83 2,127,400.00 | 2,127,400.80
VIFP - App 83 0.00 0,40
ERED -Appi1 0.00 0.00
QHFN - App i1 43,000,00 41,060,00
VENQ - App #2 793,100.00 | 793,100.00
131 -ERVT - App #1 0.00 0.00
131 EAFM 226,000,00 | 226,000.00
12,158,600.00 | £2,158,600.00
132 ERVT - App 81 1,079,000.00 | 1,079,000.00
ERER - App 1 190,000.00 | 106,000,00
ERER - App #1 0.00 0.00
GRPA - App H1 22,399,400,00 | 22,399,400.00
EAFS - App #1 0.00 0.00
EAMNR-App #1 60,000.00 £9,000.00
E3HS - App #1 340,700.00 | 340,700.00
QUTM - App #1 502,300.00 | 902,300.00
QDEM - App #1 645,200,060 | 645,200.00
. 25,526,600.00 | 25,526,600.00
0CO FUNDING
121| VFRE - App #7 2.00 0,00
131]{VFRE - App #1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
TOTAL 38,039,200.00 | 38,039,200.60
AFP ALLOTTMENT  REMARNING TO OBLIGATE
$0.00
APPESDIX 1
QRPA 21,309,400.00 | 22,399,400.60 0.00
$32-ERVT| 1,070,000.00]  1,073,000.00 0.00
131-ERVT| 0.00 0.06 0.00]
QDPW 8,094,022.00]  8,094,62200 0.0
QDPW - 206511D17 0.00 0.00 0.00]
VOES (DCOH 129,500,00 129,500.00 0.00)
ERER -36170814 100,000.00 200,000.00 0.00
ERER - 36170017 0.00) 0.00 0.00
EAFS 0.00 0.00 0.00 .
E3H5 340,700.00 340,700.00 .00
ODEM 645,200.00 645,200.00 6.00
QPsit 0.00 0.00 0.00]
EMNR 60,000.00 60,000,00 0.00
ERED 0.00! 0.00 0.00
QHFM 41,000.00 41,000.00 0.00
132QUTM §02,300.00 902,300.00 0.00
1310UT™ 268,675.00 268,678.00 0.80
131EAMF| 226,000.00 226,000.00 0.00
TATAL 94,785,800.00 _ 34,285,800.00 0.00




O¥DOLTIOE INd 104 AjUo asn QLD 104|£T02/9/6 |30 000'00T
SHetioY izfais]

LT0Z/L0/60 up paieasd
voday peaIzIsy JURWNIOG 3oUBMO|Y Sulpuny uoday




44N YIA0D OL SANNL AVOT1|LT0Z/CtE/6 |00°000°82 00°000°8Z dINV3| 00000000TET 590¢ 4NN

LT0Z/ET/60 uQ pe1eal)
Hoday paAa3aY JUSWINI0Q S0UBMOYY Sulpung 1oday




TET DVS UIyMMm spunj Ul esy |/ T10Z/¥T/6 |00°006°ET 00'006'¢T INLND| 00000000CET 9580¢ X181V
TET OVS UIYLIM spunj usieay | /10Z/¥T/6 |00°006'67r- [00°006'6- | Yd¥D| 00000000ZET 980t XI8TV
ZET DVS Wylm spuny usiesy |/ TOZ/PT/6 [00'000°9s  |00°000°9cy 1AH3| 00000000QCET 590¢ XI81V
ZET DVS Ulylm spuny uBlesy |/ TOZ/¥T/6 [00°000°09 00'000°09 dNINT| 00000000¢CET §90¢ X181V
ZET DYS UljIm spuny ugl|edy |/ T0Z/#1/6 |00°000°09- |00°000°09- SHEI| 00000000TET 590¢

§

QISIA

X181V

LT0Z/ST/60

up paiean

Hoday paalsday UsWnNIod 9JUemOo|y Sulpun,

Moday




B09ETEL  LL0Z/6L/E0 U0

UoSPIELER] 00l

-00'008'6¢ 1 00 00$'6Z ) 0Q'005'621 00008621 00'005°621

-00°005°6Z} -00°008'6Z ) 00°005'6Z 1

00" 00%'SP8 -00'002'GYg 00002679 00°00Z°G¥9 0G"00Z'GF9 &m&.%@

-FL'GyL'958'22 |1 'Svl'86E'ET £LTI8'888'T L¥'ZLS'6E0'02 00'00%'56€ T2 00'00v'668°2¢

-00°00€'206 -00°00E 205 00'C0E'Z05 00'00E°208 00008206

-00°000'820'F -00'000°640'E 00'000°640°L 00°600'6.20'L 00°000'6£0°L

-00°000°00L -00°000°00) 00°000°00% 00°000'001 00°000'001

“00"000'09 -00°006°09 00°000'09 00°000'09 00°000°'09

-00°00L'0FE -00'00L'0FE 00°00£'0¥8 00°00L°0FE 00'002'0bE

-00'849'892 -0U'8.8'582 00'8.9'89Z 00'8.9'997 00'8.9°992

-gL'gaL 180'e ~gL'861 2909 1L'856'06L" L L 0Le'sl 90'6£5'89.L'9 00'080'L6 00'ZE0'vE0'8 00°Z20'¥60'8

-00°000° L -00°000' Ly 00°000°L¥ 00'000'L¥ 00000 LY

-G0'000°972 -00°000°922 0005125} 00°058'89 00°000'922 00°000'922 , ) 3
2e1ee'8eL Ve |-2e LT BTL'PE | ¥YLES'SPS'E | LP0LO'SL | I¥BELCOFOE | O00¥G BSL DNV ‘A O LTA0TS902
-ZE LEL'1GZPE AR NAN L -ra i P LES'BPS'E Ly oLe'al L'BEQ'LES'0E 00°0v6'65) lusweSBUBIA AjI[12€] PUB UOJIONLISUOIAN XTISTY *
ze E LSTYE |ZEZLISE % 3 Sm BrS'e | Ly0lo'9) | Lp6EOLEG'0E | 00°0V6'65) _IVIBI0L 4u

Rizwiung - 53 4d smyeis o

pajeal

Aewwng - 5. £q snjelg of



MNFE (37)

MEMORANDUM FOR MNPF, CW3 Davin

25 September 2017

SUBJECT: Modification of Master Cooperative Funding Agreement (CFA), W912PQ-1 7-2-1001,

Appendix #1 (ARNG Facilities Programs)

1. Request that modification request #16 be issued to Appendix #1 of the Master CFA for Fiscal Year
2017 to reflect a transfer from QRPA to ERVT in the amount of $200.00 io support the Latham FMS
Dispatch Room Modification Project. This changes the AFP and Alflotment in QRPA from
$22,399,400.00 to $22,399,200.00 and ERVT from $1,079,000.00 to $1,079,200.00.

a. Section 109. Funding Limitation is changed as follows:

(AFF} (Allotment)
Estimated Cost Maximum Funding
: Limitation
QRPA 22,399,200.00 22,399,200.00
132QUTM 902,300.00 902,300.00
131QUTM 268,678.00 268,678.00
QDPW 8,094,022.00 8,094,022.00
QHFM 41,000.00 41,000.00
QDEM 645,200.00 645,200.00
EMNR 60,000.00 60,000.00
VFOS OCO 129,500.00 129,500.00
ERVT 1,079,200.00 1,079,200.00
ERER 100,000.00 100,000.00
£3H5 340,700.00 340,700.00
EAMF 226,000.00 226,000.00
Federal Total 34,285,800.00 34,285,800.00
Federal Share (100%) 21,449 968.75 21,449,968.75
Federal Share (75%) 2,588,990.12 2,588,990.12
Federal Share (50%) 10,246,841.13 10,246,841.13
Federal Total 34,285,800.00 34,285,800.00

122,573.73

Federal Source-A Funding — Marines 122,573.73
Federal Source-A Funding — Navy 100,160.25 100,160.25
Federal Source-A Funding Krom'’s RP Travel 1,482.00 1,482.00
Federal Source-A Funding Berdar's ENG Travel 2,720.00 2,720.00
State Share (50%) 10,246,841.13 10,246,841.13
State Share (25%) 862,996.71 862,996.71
State Total 11,1098,837.83 11,109,837.83

Grand Total

45,395,637.83

45,395,637.83




MNFE (37)

SUBJECT: Modification of Master Cooperative Funding Agreement (CFA),
W912PQ-17-2-1001, Appendix #1 (ARNG Facilities Programs)

b. Within the Federal Share indicated above $1,600,000.00 is reserved and designated
specifically for in-kind assistance through Federal procurement procedures. The use of in-kind
assistance shall be at the request of the Adjutant General as approved by the USPFO. NGB

approval is not necessary.
2. This Appendix is subject to the availability of funds.

3. The POC on this issue is SGT Nicole Richardson, and can be reached at extension 6117.

U{mw

D. SCOTT CLEAVELAND
COL, EN, NYARNG
Program Manager (CFMO)-
CF: '
MNBF, Liz Halpin




COL CLEAVELAND PENDING
. GFEBS TRANSFERS
F AlSCO| MDEP TITLE AFP Abotment
121616 TATM | INTEGRATED YRAINING AREA MEMNT 20,000,00 20,000.00 B
121616 VSCW | TRAINING RANGE OPERATIONS 239,000.60 239,006.00
121G16] VSRM | RANGE MODERNIZATION PROGRAM 45,000.00 45,000.00
131G75] QDPW| REAL PROPERTY SERVICES 8,094,022.00 8,094,022.90
131G35) EAME | CFMO USE ONLY FOR TAILS 226,000.00 226,000.00
133675§ ERVT [FACILTIES - MILCON TAILS 0.0
131635} QPSM| PHYSICAL SECURITY 2,606,300.00 2,606,300.00
132653} QDEM{ FACILIFY REDUCTION PROGRAM [DEMO) 645,200,00 545,200.00
131652| QHFM] BARRACK REPLACEMENT EURNITURE AL000,60 41,000.00
132578| QAPA | FSRI SUSTAINMENT 22,399,200.60 22,399,200.00 {200,060}
132676| QUTM| RESTORATICN, MODERNIZATION 962,300.00 902,300.00 .
131679 QUTM 268,678.00 268,678.00
132G76] EMNR | VEHICLE MAINT FACILITIES #&M 60,000.00 60,000.00
132G76| ERER |RC READINESS FACILITY R&M 160,080,00 100,000.00
131635} ERED |RESTORATION, MODERNIZAZION 0.00
332G76} E3HS |RESTORATION, MODERNIZATION 340,700.00 340,700,00
£32675] ERVT {FACILITIES - MILCON TA3LS 1,079,200.90 1,079,200,00 200,00
131553 VENG ] ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 16,000.00 16,000.00
131656] VENQ| ENVIRONMENTAL COMPUANCE 777,100,
INSTA ] 2950000 !
TOTAL 2055 538,039,200.00 | $ 38,035,200.00
*APP 3 Allotmant shares withAgp 4 APP3 2,127,400.00  2,127,400,00
*APP 4 All 15 PART OF App 3 APP4 478,900,060 478,900,00
$38,039,200.06| 38,039,200.60
AFP Allatment
GFEBS REPORT 121{VS8M - App #7 45,000,600 45,000.00
SOF Command Cumulative 121{TATM - App #i7 20,000.60 20,000.00
121}VFOS - App #7 50,000.00 50,000.00
121{VSCW - App #7 239,000.00 | 239,000.00
384,000.00 ] 354,000.00
\ 131|QDPW - App #1 8,094,022,00 | 8,094,022.00
QDPW - App #1 0.00 0.00
[s]40] VOFS - App #1 129,500,00 129,500.00
QPSK - Appii) 0,00 0,00
CUTM - Anpifl 268,67800§  268,678.00
QeShe Appid 478,500.00 | 478,900.00
aPsh App #3 2,127,400.00 | 2,127,400.00
VIPR - App B3 0.00 0.08
EREG -AgpHL 6.00 0,00
CHHFM - App #1 41,000.00 41,000,00
VENQ.-App il 793,100,000 793,100.00
131 ERVT -App i1 0.00 © B.oo
131 EAFM 226,000.00 [ 226,000.00
12,158,600,00 | 12,158,600.00
133|ERVT - App #1 1,079,200.00 | 1,075,206.00
ERER - App #1 100,000.00 | 100,000.00
ERER - App §1 0.00 0.00
QRPA - App 1 22,399,200.00 | 22,399,200.00
EAFS - App #1 0.00 .00
EMNR - App #1 60,000,00 60,000,00
E3HS - App #H 340,700.00 | 340,700.00
QUTM - App #1 902,300.00 | 902,360,600
QDEM - App H1 545,20000 | 645,26000
25,526,600,00 | 25,526,600.00
GCO FUNDING :
123|VFRE - App #7 0.00 0.0
13| VFRE - App #1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
TOTAL 38,039,200.0¢ | 38,039,200.00
AFP AUGTTIMENT  REMAINING TO OBHGATE
$0.00]
APPENDIX 1
ORPA 22,399,200.00 | 22,399,200.00 0,00/
132-ERVT| 1,079,200.00 1,078,200.00 0,00
131-ERVT| 0.00 0.00 0.00/
QoPwW 8,034,022.00 8,004,622.00 0,00/
QDPW - 206511017 0.00 040 0.001
VOFS {6C0) 129,560.00 329,500.00 [
ERER-36170014 100,000.00] ~ 100,000,080 0.00]
ERER - 36170017 0.09] 0.00 0.00
EAFS 0.89] 0.00 0.00:
E3H5 349,700,990 340,700.00 0.00 .
GDEM 645,200,00 £43,200.00 0.00
QPSM 3.00 .60 0.00
EMNR 60,000.00 £0,000.00) 0.00
ERED 0.0¢ 0.00 0,00,
QHFM 41,000.6¢ 41,000.00 0,60
132QUTM 902,300.00] 562,300.00 0.00|
131QUTM § 268,670,00 268,678.00 0.00)
131EAME 226,00C.00 226,000.00] 0,00

TOTAL 34,285,£00.00 34,285,800.00 000




NC Status by FC - Summary

Created icole Richardson on

'NC Status by FC - - Summary

‘Date of Selection: 09/20/2017 From Period: 1 To-Peried: 16

Fund: 206510D17,206511D17 SAG: 131G35EAMF,131652QHFM, 131 Q._«mDUuuS.q 13 Functional Area

Funds Center: A1 m‘_x NY km_so FP: ™

09/20/2017 13:14:48

2 .
Yok Total Al 125,230.00 | 30,543,864.51 | 38,670.37 | 3,540,956.44 |  34,257,721.32.| 34,257,721.32-
** A181X NYConstruction and Facility Managament 125,230.00 30,543,864.51 38,670.37 3,548,956.44 34,257,721.32-| 34,257,721.32-
* 206510017 0 m M, ARNG_ 125,230.00 [  30,414,364,51 | 38,670.37 |  3,549,956.44 | 34.128,221.32.| 34,128.221.32-
AAEE 226,000.00 226,000.00 68,850.00 157,150.00 226,000.00- 228,000.00-
41,000.00 41,000.00 41,000.00 41,000,00- 41,000.00-
8,094,022.00 8,094,022.00 56,380.00 6,803,249.06 16,185.41 1,191,383.71 8,067,198.18- 8,067,198.18-
T [p%o 268,678.00 268,678,00 268,678.00 268,678.00- 268,678.00-
13CTEREE % .E : 340,700.00 340,700.00 340,700.00 340,700.00- 340,700.00-
132GTEEMNR Facilities Kes 50,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 $0,000.0C- 60,000.00-
f £ 100.000:00 -100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00- 100,000.00-
1,079,200.00 1,079,200.00 1,078,200.00 . 1,079,200,00- 1,079,200.00-
902,300.00 802,300.00 902,300.00 £02,300.00- 902,300.00-
A 30 22,398,200.00 22,39¢,200.00 20,016,887.45 22,484.98 2,358,872.73 22,397,845.14- 22,397,945.14-
ﬁx..%ﬂﬂaumsimﬂn‘: BsnesaloEER B ! - : ] 545,200.00 645,200,00 845,200.00 - 645,200.00- B45,200.00-
* Nommu.ubu.q a m M, bmzm 129,500.00 129,500.00- 128,500.00-
I 129,500.00 129,500.00 128,560.00 129,500.00~ 129,500.00-




